
 

 

Product Specification 
Whispering Angel and Treats Gift 

Set 

Item Number V39278 

Product Name Whispering Angel 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 750ml 

Country of Origin France 

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place away from sunlight.  

Ingredients Contains SULPHITES. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) N/A N/A 

Energy (kcal)  N/A N/A 

Fat (g) N/A N/A 

Of which saturates (g) N/A N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) N/A N/A 

of which sugars (g) N/A N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) N/A N/A 

Salt (g) N/A N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians N 

Contains Alcohol Y 

Alcohol ABV % 13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Whispering Angel and Treats Gift 

Set 

Item Number V39278 

Product Name Big Kisses Pouch 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 50g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place away from sunlight. Once opened, store in a 
cool, dark, and dry place, sealed in an airtight container. 

Ingredients Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Corn Starch, Water, Acids (Citric 

Acid, Malic Acid), Acidity Regulator (E331), Flavourings, 

Colours (E171, E129). 

 

WARNING: E129 may have an adverse effect on activity and 
attention in children. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS, 
GLUTEN, SOYA, PEANUTS, SESAME and MILK. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 1496 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  358 N/A 

Fat (g) 0 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 0 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 90 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 51 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 0 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.04 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Whispering Angel and Treats Gift 

Set 

Item Number V39278 

Product Name Tony’s Chocolonely Milk Chocolate Caramel Almond 
Pretzel Sea Salt (Everything Bar) 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 180g 

Country of Origin Belgium 

Storage Instructions Store in a dark room with temperature between 12°C and 
19°C. Do not store with strong-smelling products. Once 
opened, store ambient. 

Ingredients Sugar, Dried Whole MILK, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, 
6.11%, Caramel Pieces (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cream 
(MILK), Butter (MILK)), 4.44% ALMONDS, 3.89% Pretzel 
Crumbs, (WHEAT Flour, Salt, Sunflower Oil, Malted WHEAT 
Flour, Yeast, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Hydroxide)), 3.33%, 
Honey-Almond-Nougat (Cane Sugar, Glucose Syrup, 
ALMONDS, Potato Starch, Honey, Cocoa Butter, EGG 
White), 0.28% Sea Salt, Emulsifier (Lecithins (SOYA)). 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS and 
PEANUTS. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2234.7 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  534.29 N/A 

Fat (g) 31.39 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 17.53 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 53.13 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 47.2 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 7.82 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.57 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 


